Position

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit

Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit

Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Adj Faculty-NC
Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, Technical College District

Expert Il, Technical

Expert Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit

Adj Faculty-NC Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, Technical College District

Expert II, Technical

Expert Il, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department
MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC

Total Wages

$26,608

$14,510

$14,354

$14,351

$4,027

$1,495

$1,112



