	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$26,608
2.	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Technical Expert II, Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$14,510
3.	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$14,354
4.	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Technical Expert II, Technical Expert II, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$14,351
5.	Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$4,027
6.	Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$1,495
7.	Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE Voc HO-HCRC	\$1,112